
ENERGY STAR Commercial Dishwashers Stakeholder Meeting at the NRA Show, Chicago, IL, May 22, 2006
Company/Organization First Name Last Name Primary Phone Email Address

American Dish Service Russell Payzant (913) 422-3700 ads-engineering1@kc.rr.com
American Dish Service Chris Morse (800) 922-2178 ads-sales1@kc.rr.com
Auto-Chlor System Kirk Northcutt (800) 477-3693 kirk.northcutt@auto-c.com
Auto-Chlor System Jim Whitehead 901-579-2313 jim.whitehead@auto-c.com
Champion Industries Bob Vroom (336) 201-4991 bvroom@championindustries.com
CMA Dishmachines Rod Smith 1-800-854-6417 ext 242 cmadishmachines@comcast.net
Consortium for Energy Efficiency Ted Jones tjones@cee1.org
Ecolab Christopher Morgan christopher.morgan@ecolab.com
Electrolux Professional North America Marco Parisi (954) 327-6797 marco.parisi@electrolux.com
Environmental Protection Agency Rachel Schmeltz (202) 343-9124 schmeltz.rachel@epa.gov
Environmental Protection Agency Audrie Washington (312) 886-0669 washington.audrie@epa.gov
Fisher Nickel Inc. David Zabrowski (925) 866-5466 dzabrowski@fishnick.com
Gas Technology Institute Frank Johnson (847) 768-0670 frank.johnson@gastechnology.org
Green Restaurant Association Nik Kaestner (619) 233-4663 consultant@dinegreen.com
Hobart Corporation Joel Hipp (937) 332-2836 joel.hipp@itwfeg.com
Hobart Corporation Rick Cartwright (937) 332-2613 rick.cartwright@hobartcorp.com
ICF International Charlie Anderson (202) 862-1586 canderson@icfi.com
ICF International Rebecca Duff (202) 862-1266 rduff@icfi.com
ICF International Gwen Duff (202) 862-1230 gduff@icfi.com
Insinger Machine Company Jerry DiBello (215) 624-4800 ext. 122 jdibello@insingermachine.com
Jackson MSC Mary Finke (606) 523-4279 mary.finke@jacksonmsc.com
Jackson MSC Carl Wildow (888) 800-5672 cjwildow@jacksonmsc.com
Meiko USA Martin Schenk (800) 556-3456 ext. 206 mschenk@meiko.us
Meiko USA Gerry Dackert (615) 399-6602 gdackert@meiko.us
Precision Temp Randy Cech
SoCalGas Melisa Marks (562) 803-7307 mmarks@semprautilities.com
SoCalGas Jill Bosich jbosich@SempraUtilities.com
SoCalGas Eric Kirchhoff
Steering Committee for Water Efficient Products Edward Osann (301) 535-4013 eosann@starpower.net
Underwriters Laboratories Bruce Proper (847) 664-3923 Bruce.R.Proper@us.ul.com
Underwriters Laboratories Todd Lumpkin Todd.Lumpkin@us.ul.com
Underwriters Laboratories Duane Johnson Duane.T.Johnson@us.ul.com
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